January 11, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1
09:10 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: Y  Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 01/12/22 to 12/31/22  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ATLANO30 ATLANTIC PLUMBING SUPPLY CORP.
21-00049 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET,PLUMBING SUPPLIES B
9 MISC SUPP;IES 285.92  1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10058 01/11/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 S3605477.001 N
10 MISC SUPP;IES 24,43 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10058 01/11/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 S3605727.001 N
310.35
vendor Total: 310.35
ATT00001 AT&T MOBILITY
21-00012 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WIRELESS SERV B
13 DEC WIRELESS SERVICE 112.96 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41829 05/06/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 287237071416X12 N
vendor Total: 112.96
ATT00010 AT & T
21-00011 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR LONG DIST B
13 DEC LONG DISTANCE SERVICE 65.31 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41830 09/09/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 DEC2021 N
vendor Total: 65.31
BEARONOL BEARON MANUFACTURING, LLC
21-01315 12/31/21 3/4 HP 115V MOTOR ASSEMBBLY
1 3/4 HP 115V MOTOR ASSEMBBLY 3,697.50 1-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS P 3923 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 06640 N
2 FREIGHT 60.00 1-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS P 3923 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 06640 N
3,757.50
vendor Total: 3,757.50
BESAF010 B SAFE, INC
21-01323 12/31/21 RADIO MONITORING TO 12/31/21
2 RADIO MONITORING TO 12/31/21 105.06 1-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 41832 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1177633 N
4 RADIO MONITORING TO 12/31/21 105.06 1-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 41832 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1177634 N
5 RADIO MONITORING TO 12/31/21 105.06 1-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 41832 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1177635 N



January 11, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 2
09:10 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

BESAF010 B SAFE, INC
21-01323 12/31/21 RADIO MONITORING TO 12/31/21

6 RADIO MONITORING TO 12/31/21 105.06
7 RADIO MONITORING TO 12/31/21 105.06
8 RADIO MONITORING TO 12/31/21 105.06
9 RADIO MONITORING TO 12/31/21 105.06
10 RADIO MONITORING TO 12/31/21 105.06
840.48
21-01324 12/31/21 REMOTE VIDEO TO 1/31/2021
1 REMOTE VIDEO TO 1/31/2021 60.00
2 REMOTE VIDEO TO 4/30/2021 60.00
3 REMOTE VIDEO TO 7/31/2021 60.00
4 REMOTE VIDEO TO 10/31/2021 60.00
5 REMOTE VIDEO TO 1/31/2022 60.00
300.00
21-01325 12/31/21 SERVICE CALKL J ST WELL
1 SERVICE CALKL J ST WELL 232.50
21-01326 12/31/21 CELL MONITORING TO 9/30/21
1 CELL MONITORING TO 9/30/21 90.00
2 CELL MONITORING TO 12/31/21 90.00
180.00

21-01327 12/31/21 BURG MONITORING TO 12/3/21
1 BURG MONITORING TO 12/3/21 105.06

21-01328 12/31/21 RADIONMONITORING
1 RADIO MONITORING TO 2/28/21 105.06

21-01329 12/31/21 RAD MONITORING TO 11/30/21
1 RAD MONITORING TO 11/30/21 105.06

vendor Total: 1,868.16

Continued
Continued

1-01-20-100-100-209
1-01-20-100-100-209
1-20-100-100-209
20-100-100-209

1-0
1-0
1-01-20-100-100-209

1-
1-

1-09-55-502-502-210
1-09-55-502-502-210
1-09-55-502-502-210
1-09-55-502-502-210
1-09-55-502-502-210

1-09-55-502-502-210

28-391-391-264
28-391-391-264

1-01-
1-01-
1-01-28-391-391-264

1-01-28-391-391-264

1-09-55-502-502-264

B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS
B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS
B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS
B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS
B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS

B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

B BEACH CONTROL-SERVICES, MISC.
B BEACH CONTROL-SERVICES, MISC.

B BEACH CONTROL-SERVICES, MISC.

B BEACH CONTROL-SERVICES, MISC.

B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.

P 41832 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1177636
P 41832 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1177637
P 41832 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1177638
P 41832 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1177639
P 41832 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1177639

P 10059 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1079554
P 10059 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1105605
P 10059 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 113059
P 10059 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1159934
P 10059 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1188119

P 10059 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1156967

P 41832 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1149200
P 41832 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1177632

P 41832 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1177641

P 41832 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1088774

P 10059 12/31/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1168603

=Z=E======

=Z=E======
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Ttem Description

Contract PO Type
Amount Charge Account

Acct Type Description

First  Recvd
Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date

Chk/void 1099
Invoice Excl

BONNIO10 BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ
21-00153 02/01/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PROSECUTOR B
13 DECEMBER PROSECUTOR SERVICE 2,625.00 1-01-25-275-275-207
vendor Total: 2,625.00
BRICK002 BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA
21-00050 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET, WATER TESTING B
22 DEC WATER TESTING 30.00 1-09-55-502-502-264
vendor Total: 30.00
CMEASO10 CME ASSOCIATES

21-01290 12/22/21 MISC SERVICES PLANNING BOARD
1 MISC SERVICES PLANNING BOARD 70.00 1-01-21-180-180-207

vendor Total: 70.00
COOPEOOL COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.
21-01254 12/07/21 3 GFI Testers
1 GFI Testers 146.19 1-01-22-195-195-219
2 HUBW HBL2610 25.49 1-01-22-195-195-219
171.68
vendor Total: 171.68

DOWNSOL0 DOWNS FORD INC
21-01054 10/01/21 2021 BLANKET (FORD PARTS) B
12 10/25 MISC PARTS 42.27 1-01-26-315-315-214

B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES P 41833 08/06/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 DECEMBER2021

B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.

P 10060 09/09/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 12-00198

B PLANNING BOARD-LEGAL SERVICES

P 41834 12/22/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 0294023

B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEA P 41835 12/07/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 S046569753.001
B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEA P 41835 12/28/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 S046642503.001

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41836 10/01/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 760625

Tracking Id: 0000000056 VEH# 32 2005 FORD F-350 QUAD CAB 4X4 PICK-UP 06010

13 11/03 MISC PARTS 61.20 1-01-25-240-240-205
14 12/15 MISC PARTS 108.18 1-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 0000000110 VEH #10 2013 FORD F15 VIN38171
211.65

vendor Total: 211.65

B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41836 10/01/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 761006
B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41836 10/01/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 762218

==

==



January 11, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 4
09:10 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

EASTEOO8 EASTERN AUTO PARTS

21-00016 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MISC PARTS B

72 10/18 MISC SUPPLIES/PARTS 26.35 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41837 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 91v338441 N
Tracking Id: 0000000111 VEH #25 2013 FORD F15 VIN38170

73 10/29 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 46.49 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41837 05/07/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 91v341243 N
Tracking Id: 0000000157 VEH#2708A 2017 FORD EXPLORER VIN#LFM5K8ARGHGD60477

74 11/05 MISC SUPPLIES/PARTS 472.62 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41837 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 91v342890 N
Tracking Id: 0000000038 VEH# 7 1997 FORD F-350 MASON DUMP 4X4 SER#VEC75829

75 10/15 CORE CREDIT 60.00- 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41837 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 9CN067197 N
Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY

76 11/24 MISC SUPPLIES/PARTS 183.54 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41837 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 91v346675 N
Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY

77 12/14 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 187.70 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41837 05/07/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 91v350590 N
Tracking Id: 0000000156 VEH#2707A 2014 CHEVY TAHOE VIN#LGNSK2EO8ER187053

78 11/24 CORE CREDITS 219.54- 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41837 05/07/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 9CN068677 N
Tracking Id: 0000000156 VEH#2707A 2014 CHEVY TAHOE VIN#LGNSK2EO8ER187053

79 12/14 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 156.07 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41837 05/07/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 91v350705 N
Tracking Id: 0000000156 VEH#2707A 2014 CHEVY TAHOE VIN#LGNSK2EO8ER187053

80 12/16 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 24,44 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41837 05/07/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 91v351241 N
Tracking Id: 0000000156 VEH#2707A 2014 CHEVY TAHOE VIN#LGNSK2EO8ER187053

81 12/17 MISC SUPPLIES/PARTS 203.24 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41837 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 91v351412 N
Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY

1,020.91

vendor Total: 1,020.91

EDWAROOL EDWARDS TIRE CO., INC.
21-01214 11/22/21 GARBAGE TRUCK TIRES (FRONT)

1 249038 315/80225,M870 20 850.00 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41838 11/22/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 203106 N

2 TIRE MOUNT/DISMOUNT 37.90 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41838 11/22/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 203106 N

3 VALVE 17.90 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41838 11/22/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 203106 N

4 SCRAP/MEDIUM TRUCK 30.00 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41838 11/22/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 203106 N
935.80

vendor Total: 935.80



January 11, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 5
09:10 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

ELITEOOS ELITE EMERGENCY LIGHTS, LLC
21-01128 11/03/21 2706 SPOTLIGHT

1 Unit 20 Tahoe Install Kit DS 85.80 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41839 11/03/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 IN00030701 N
Tracking Id: 0000000152 VEH# 2706 2016 CHEVY TAHOE 1GNSKDEC2GR379416
2 Unit 20 Tahoe SpOt]ight 331.82 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41839 11/03/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 IN00030701 N
Tracking Id: 0000000152 VEH# 2706 2016 CHEVY TAHOE 1GNSKDEC2GR379416
3 Labor 170.00 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41839 11/03/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 IN00030701 N
Tracking Id: 0000000152 VEH# 2706 2016 CHEVY TAHOE 1GNSKDEC2GR379416
587.62
vendor Total: 587.62
EMRPS010 EMR POWER SYSTEMS, LLC
21-00109 01/19/21 2021 GENERATOR SERVICE/MAINT B
5 10/12 SERVICE & PARTS TB 105.00 1-01-25-252-252-206 B EMERGENCY MGMT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM P 41840 02/11/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 79487 N
6 10/12 SERVICE & PARTS PD 105.00 1-01-25-252-252-206 B EMERGENCY MGMT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM P 41840 02/11/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 79488 N
210.00
vendor Total: 210.00
GREGO0O01 GREGORY J. HOCK, ESQUIRE
21-01291 12/22/21 PLANNING BOARD 11/9/21 BILL
1 PLANNING BOARD 11/9/21 BILL 406.00 1-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41841 12/22/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 N
21-01292 12/22/21 PLANNING BOARD 12/14/21 BILL
1 PLANNING BOARD 12/14/21 BILL 483.00 1-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41841 12/22/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 N
21-01293 12/22/21 KRMMS PB 2021-09 12/14/21 BILL
1 KRMMS PB 2021-09 12/14/21 BILL 385.00 T-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK P 1331 12/22/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 N
21-01294 12/22/21 DETITTA PB2021-05 10/26 BILL
1 DETITTA PB2021-09 10/26 BILL 364,00 T-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK P 1332 12/22/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 N
21-01295 12/22/21 LuPO PB 2021-04 7/27/21 BILL
1 LUPO PB 2021-04 7/27/21 BILL 550.20 T-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK P 1333 12/22/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 N

21-01296 12/22/21 ALBANESE PB 2021-07 9/28 BILL
1 ALBANESE PB 2021-07 9/28 BILL 189.00 T-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK P 1334 12/22/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
GREGO0O01 GREGORY J. HOCK, ESQUIRE Continued
21-01297 12/22/21 ALBANESE PB 2021-07 10/26 BILL
1 ALBANESE PB 2021-07 10/26 BILL 350.00 T-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK P 1334 12/22/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 N
vendor Total: 2,727.20
HORIZ010 HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SD NJ
22-00003 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR DENTAL MPLAN B
2 JAN DENTAL MPLAN 3,060.83 2-01-23-220-220-261 B GROUP INS.-HEALTH INSURANCE P 41842 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 298166657 N
vendor Total: 3,060.83
JCPLO0I0 JCP & L
21-00126 01/25/21 2021 BLANKET FOR ELECTRIC B
215 MASTER ACCT TO 12/15/21 2,555.99 1-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 41843 12/01/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 95009427345 N
vendor Total: 2,555.99
JIMCUOI0 JIM CURLEY GMC TRUCK INC
21-00166 02/04/21 2021 BLANKET (PD) MV PARTS B
8 12/28 MISC PARTS 61.41 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41844 06/03/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 50230 N
Tracking Id: 0000000151 VEH# 2705 2016 CHEVY SILVERADO POLICE NEC2GG132131
Vendor Total: 61.41
LAVAL001 LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC
21-00006 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MISC SUPP B
64 12/06 MISC SUPPLIES 11.83 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 41845 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0004690 N
65 12/13 MISC SUPPLIES 6.30 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 41845 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0004702 N
66 12/21 MISC SUPPLIES 21.59 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10061 01/11/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0004642 N
39.72
Vendor Total: 39.72
MISSI005 MISSION COMMUNICATIONS LLC
21-01238 12/01/21 service package mydro
1 SERVICE PACKAGE MYDRO WELL 10 563.40 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10062 12/01/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1057725 N
2 SERVICE PACKAGE MYDRO WELL 6 563.40 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10062 12/01/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1057725 N



January 11, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 7
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
MISSI005 MISSION COMMUNICATIONS LLC Continued
21-01238 12/01/21 service package mydro Continued
3 SERVICE PACKAGE MYDRO WELL 8 623.40 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10062 12/01/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1057725 N
4 SERVICE PACKAGE MYDRO WELL 9 563.40 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10062 12/01/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1057725 N
2,313.60

Vendor Total: 2,313.60

MRJOHO01 UNITED SITE SERVICES

21-00699 06/21/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PORTA POTTY B
4 PORTA POTTY SERVICE TO 9/05 567.88 1-01-28-370-370-264 B RECREATION-SERVICES, MISC. P 41846 06/21/21 08/18/21 01/13/22 0006269212 N
5 PORTA POTTY SERVICE TO 10/05 567.88 1-01-28-370-370-264 B RECREATION-SERVICES, MISC. P 41846 06/21/21 09/27/21 01/13/22 0006289520 N
6 PORTA POTTY SERVICE TO 11/05 795.24 1-01-28-370-370-264 B RECREATION-SERVICES, MISC. P 41846 09/27/21 12/10/21 01/13/22 0006316582 N
1,931.00
21-01256 12/08/21 PORTA POTTY SERVICE JUNE
1 PORTA POTTY SERVICE JUNE 263.57 1-27-55-502-502-264 B MARINA-SERVICES, MISC. P 3924 12/08/21 12/10/21 01/13/22 0006204467 N
2 PORTA POTTY SERVICE NOV 795.24 1-27-55-502-502-264 B MARINA-SERVICES, MISC. P 3924 12/08/21 12/10/21 01/13/22 0006335664 N
1,058.81
22-00014 01/10/22 RESTROOM SERVICES FOR DEC
1 RESTROOM SERVICES FOR DEC 795.24 2-01-28-370-370-264 B RECREATION-SERVICES, MISC. P 41846 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 0006356173 N
vendor Total: 3,785.05
MSPC0005 M.S.P CONSTRUCTION
22-00001 01/10/22 CERT #7
1 CERT #7 450,880.82 W-08-20-100-009-101 B ORD 20-09 WATERMAIN REP & TREAT FACIL P 4200 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 CERT 7 N
2 CERT #7 286,802.62 Ww-08-20-100-010-101 B ORD 20-10 CONST PH IIIA SAN SEWER REPL P 4200 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 CERT 7 N

737,683.44
vendor Total:  737,683.44
MUNIC020 MUNICIPAL CLERKS ASSOC OF 0C

22-00022 01/11/22 ANNUAL RENEWAL
1 ANNUAL RENEWAL 90.00 2-01-20-100-100-227 B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES P 41847 01/11/22 01/11/22 01/13/22 N
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MUNIC020 MUNICIPAL CLERKS ASSOC OF 0OC Continued
22-00023 01/11/22 MEMBERSHIP
1 MEMBERSHIP 95.00 2-01-20-100-100-227 B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES P 41847 01/11/22 01/11/22 01/13/22 N
Vendor Total: 185.00
NIMAY010 NJ MAYOR'S ASSOCIATION
22-00006 01/10/22 2022 MEMBERSHIP DUES MIP
1 2022 MEMBERSHIP DUES MIP 295.00 2-01-20-110-110-224 B MAYOR & COUNCIL-LICENSE & FEES P 41848 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 2022438 N
Vendor Total: 295.00
NJREGOO1 NEW JERSEY REGISTRAR'S ASSOC
22-00005 01/10/22 2022 MEMBERSHIP DUE SM
1 2022 MEMBERSHIP DUE SM 25.00 2-01-20-100-100-227 B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES P 41849 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 7994 N
Vendor Total: 25.00
NJSTL010 NJ LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES
22-00024 01/11/22 2022 MEMBERSHIP DUES
1 2022 MEMBERSHIP DUES 295.00 2-01-20-100-100-227 B ADMIN & EXEC-LICENSES AND FEES/ DUES P 41850 01/11/22 01/11/22 01/13/22 450MLK22 N
Vendor Total: 295.00
OCEANOOS OCEAN COUNTY VEHICLE SERVICES
21-00024 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR TRUCK WASHING B
16 DEC 2021 TRUCK WASHES 105.00 1-01-42-290-290-209 B OC ROAD DEPT-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 41851 09/09/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 2587817-819 N
Vendor Total: 105.00
OCEANCAR  OCEAN CARDIOVASCULAR LLC
21-01267 12/10/21 Recruit Exercise Stress Test
1 Police Recruit Exercise Stress 1,750.00 1-01-25-240-240-208 B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS P 41852 12/10/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 N
vendor Total: 1,750.00



January 11, 2022
09:10 AM

BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK
Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Page No: 9

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ONECAOOL ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
21-00200 02/17/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MARK OUTS B
13 REGULAR MARK OUTS-DEC 38.61 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. P 10063 12/09/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 1125546 N
vendor Total: 38.61
OPTIM0O10 OPTIMUM
22-00004 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CAB/INTERNET B
2 1701 N OCEAN AVE TO 1/21/22 150.96 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41853 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 1AN2022 N
3 POLICE TO 1/21/22 163.97 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41853 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 1AN2022 N
4 MUN CT T0 1/21/22 69.94 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41853 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 1AN2022 N
5 DPW TO 1/21/22 150.95 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41853 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 1AN2022 N
6 CODE T0 1/07/22 224,47 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41853 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 1AN2022 N
739 1 ST 10 1/07/22 156.23  2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41853 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 1AN2022 N
8 REC CTR TO 1/21/22 99.89 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41853 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 1AN2022 N
9 BEACH CONTROL TO 1/21/22 115.39 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41853 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 1AN2022 N
10 BEACH PATROL TO 1/31/22 224,13 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41853 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 1AN2022 N
11 RADIO STATION TO 1/07/22 190.24 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41853 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 1AN2022 N
12 MARINA TO 1/07/22 156.23 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41853 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 1AN2022 N
1,702.40

vendor Total: 1,702.40

READYO01 READY REFRESH BY NESTLE
21-00185 02/08/21 2021 BLANKET FOR COOLER SERVIC

80 POLAND SPRINGS 5/GAL 139.90
81 DELIVERY FEE 7.49
82 RENT 5.00
83 RENT 5.00
84 PS 3/GAL WATER 19.98
85 DELIVERY FEE 7.49
86 DELIVERY FEE 7.49
87 RENT SEV MON 16.22

208.57

vendor Total: 208.57

NNNNNNNN

B
-25-240-240-264
-25-240-240-264
-25-240-240-264
-22-195-195-264
-22-195-195-264
-22-195-195-264
-20-100-100-264
-20-100-100-264

B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.

B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.

B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.

B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.
B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.
B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.
B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

P 41854 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0115050020978
P 41854 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0115050020978
P 41854 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0115050020978
P 41854 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0115050020978
P 41854 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0115050020978
P 41854 07/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0115050020978
P 41854 02/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0115050020882
P 41854 02/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0115050020882

Z=E=ZZ====z=======
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RIGGIO10 RIGGINS, INC

21-00715 06/28/21 2021 GASOLINE BLANKET B
16 12/20 GASOHOL NO LEAD 96.50 1-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 41855 12/06/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 75061476 N
vendor Total: 96.50

ROTHS010 ROTHSTEIN, MANDELL, STROHM,
21-01306 12/28/21 SERVICES RENDERED TO 12/8/21

1 SERVICES RENDERED FOR ALTICE 2,176.00 1-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC P 41856 12/28/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 12387 N
2 SERVICES RENDERED FOR GENERAL 8,688.00 1-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC P 41856 12/28/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 12388 N
3 SERVICES RENDERED FOR LABOR 8,416.00 1-01-20-155-155-209 B LEGAL SERVICES-OTHER CONTRACTUAL/SAWMILL P 41856 12/28/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 12389 N
4 SERVICES RENDERED FOR RICE 512,00 1-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41856 12/28/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 12390 N
19,792.00
vendor Total: 19,792.00
SEAB0010 SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC
21-00029 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WELDING B
13 DEC WELDING SERVICE 102.00 1-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 41857 11/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 933221 N
vendor Total: 102.00
SHOREQOL SHORE LOGIC LLC
21-01313 12/30/21 2021-22 MAINTENANCE OF WEBSITE
1 2021-22 MAINTENANCE OF WEBSITE 875.00 1-01-20-100-100-254 B ADMINISTRATION-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMMUNICAT P 41858 12/30/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 2112130 N
vendor Total: 875.00
SHREDO15 SHRED IT USA LLC
21-00031 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR SHREDDING B
48 12/08 OFF-SITE REGULAR SERVICE 58.32 1-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 41859 04/23/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 8000697641 N
vendor Total: 58.32
STAPLOO1 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
21-01262 12/09/21 OFFICE SUPLLIES
1 OFFICE SUPLLIES 210.53 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41860 12/09/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 3494813652 N
2 OFFICE SUPLLIES 11.04 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41860 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 3495657093 N
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STAPLO01 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL Continued

21-01262 12/09/21 OFFICE SUPLLIES Continued
3 OFFICE SUPLLIES 11.04 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41860 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 3495657094 N
4 QFFICE SUPLLIES 9.37 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41860 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 3495657095 N
5 OFFICE SUPLLIES 9.37 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41860 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 3496567096 N
251.35
vendor Total: 251.35

STATEQL0 STATE OF NEW JERSEY PWT
22-00008 01/10/22 4TH PUB WATER SYSTEM TAX

1 4TH QTR PUB WATER SYSTEM TAX 199.58 1-09-55-502-502-210 B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 10064 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 N
vendor Total: 199,58
THEST020 THE STAR LEDGER
21-00032 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING B
25 12/18 SPEC MEETING AT 11:30 158.20 1-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING P 41861 10/18/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 0010191972 N
26 12/24 RE-ORG NOTICE 125.65 1-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING P 41861 10/18/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0010195650 N
27 12/24 PL BD RE-ORG MEETING NOT 124,10 1-01-21-180-180-201 B PLANNING BOARD-LEGAL ADVERTISING P 41861 01/11/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 0010195655 N
28 12/24 RE-ORG NOTICE ENV COMM 122.55 1-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING P 41861 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 0010195657 N
530.50
vendor Total: 530.50
TNTAUOOS TNT AUTOPARTS LLC
21-01288 12/20/21 DRIVE SHAFT, PD JEEP
1 DRIVESHAFT, FRONT 300,00 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE P 41862 12/20/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 109350 N
vendor Total: 300.00
TREAS060 TREAS, ST OF NJ-DEPT OF C & F
22-00009 01/10/22 4TH QTR MARRIAGE LIC FEES
1 4TH QTR MARRAIGE LIC FEES 25.00 1-01-55-001-000-051 B Due to State of NJ - Marriage Lic Fees P 41863 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 N

vendor Total: 25.00
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UNITEQO2 UNITED HEALTHCARE INS COMPANY
22-00002 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR VISION PLAN B
2 JAN VISION PLAN 1,275.79 2-01-23-220-220-261 B GROUP INS.-HEALTH INSURANCE P 41864 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 734848982228 N
vendor Total: 1,275.79
VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
21-00035 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WIFI B
13 WIFI FOR DEC/2021 274,11 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41865 11/03/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 9895745584 N
21-00036 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR CELL PHONE B
34 DEC CELL PHONE SERVICE 514.92 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41865 01/11/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 9895745583 N
35 DEC CELL PHONE SERVICE 258.01 1-09-55-502-502-254 B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES P 10065 01/11/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 9895745583 N
36 DEC CELL PHONE SERVICE 85.52 1-27-55-502-502-254 B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES P 3925 01/11/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 9895745583 N
858.45

21-00037 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PD WIRELESS
14 DEC PD WIRELESS SERVICE 760.24

vendor Total: 1,892.80

VERIZ010 VERIZON
21-00034 01/11/21 2021 BLAMKET FOR PHONES

27 8000 DEC PHONE SERVICE 222.04
28 8001 DEC PHONE SERVICE 743.62
965.66

vendor Total: 965.66

WOJCI001 WOJCIECHOWSKI, ERIC
22-00012 01/10/22 REIMBUS PETTY CASH

1 REIMBUS PETTY CASH 29.80
2 REIMBUS PETTY CASH 177.14
3 REIMBUS PETTY CASH 12.80

219.74

vendor Total: 219,74

1-01-

1-01-
1-01-

1-01-
1-01-
1-09-

B
25-240-240-254

B
1-440-440-254

3
31-440-440-254

26-300-300-264
26-315-315-220
55-502-502-221

B POLICE-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMM CHARGES P 41865 11/08/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 9896095160 N

B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41866 11/03/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 8000/DEC2021 N
B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 41866 11/03/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 8001/DEC2021 N
B PUBLIC WORKS-SERVICES, MISC. P 41867 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 N
B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 41867 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 N
B WATER/SEWER-CONF/MEETING/EDUC & TRAINING P 10066 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 N
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WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC
21-01231 11/30/21 MARINA COMPRESSOR, WS SUPPLIES
1 DEWALT Portable Air Compressor 552.83 1-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS P 3926 11/30/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 9135218858 N
2 TOUGH GUY 13 1/4 in 21.48 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10067 11/30/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 9135218858 N
574.31
21-01253 12/07/21 DPW SUPPLIES
1 SHOWA COATED GLOVES XL 1PR 151.62 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 41868 12/07/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 9143007137 N
2 DAYTON COATED CABLE 3/16 370.98 G-01-41-602-000-005 B CLEAN COMMUNITIES 2021 P 41868 12/07/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 9144343119 N
3 DAYTON WIRE ROPE SLEEVE 3/16 196.16 G-01-41-602-000-005 B CLEAN COMMUNITIES 2021 P 41868 12/07/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 9143007137 N
4 MASTER LOCK RESETTABLE 12.77 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 41868 12/07/21 01/10/22 01/13/22 9143007137 N
731.53
vendor Total: 1,305.84
XEROX001 XEROX CORPORATION
21-01308 12/29/21 copier meter use fee
1 copier meter use fee 143,42 1-01-25-240-240-219 B POLICE-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES P 41869 12/29/21 12/31/21 01/13/22 014900352 N
22-00013 01/10/22 DEC METER FEES
1 DEC METER FEES 143.57 1-01-25-240-240-219 B POLICE-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES P 41869 01/10/22 01/10/22 01/13/22 015138478 N
vendor Total: 286.99

Total Purchase Orders:

66 Total P.0. Line Items:

143 Total List Amount: 796,985.83

Total Void Amount:

0.00




January 11, 2022
09:10 AM

BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK

Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Page No: 14

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 1-01 39,964.55 0.00 0.00 39,964.55
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 1-09 3,843.58 0.00 0.00 3,843.58
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET 1-27 5,454.66 0.00 0.00 5,454.66
Year Total: 49,262.79 0.00 0.00 49,262.79

CURRENT FUND BUDGET 2-01 7,634.26 0.00 0.00 7,634.26
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS G-01 567.14 0.00 0.00 567.14
TRUST OTHER FUND: T-12 1,838.20 0.00 0.00 1,838.20
WATER/SEWER CAPITAL FUND W-08 737,683.44 0.00 0.00 737,683.44
Total Of A1l Funds: 796,985.83 0.00 0.00 796,985.83



